SDG8000A Series
Arbitrary Waveform
Generator
Data Sheet
EN01B
i n t . s i g l e n t . c o m                                                                                                 1
SDG8002A
SDG8004A

SDG8000A Series Data Sheet
i n t . s i g l e n t . co m                                                                                                 2 3
Ordering Information
Product Model Description
SDG8002A 2-channel, 16-bit, 5 GSa/s (10 GSa/s, twice interpolation), 2 Gpts storage depth.
SDG8004A 4-channel, 16-bit, 5 GSa/s (10 GSa/s, twice interpolation), 2 Gpts storage depth.
Optional Configurations Model
SDG8000-Multi-Level SEQ Complex multi-level sequence wave generation function (software)
SDG8000-DCAMP DC amplified output (software)
SDG8000-ACAMP AC Amplified Output (Software)
SDG8000-4GPTS 4G point waveform storage space (software)
SDG8000-HSS High-speed serial waveform function (software)
SDG8000-MTONENL Multi-tone and Chirp function (software)
SDG8000-IQ IQ Vector Signal Generation Function (Software)
SigIQPro-BT Bluetooth signal generation function (software, SDG8000-IQ is required)
SigIQPro-IOT IoT signal generation function (software, SDG8000-IQ is required)
SigIQPro-OFDM OFDM signal generation function (software, SDG8000-IQ is required)
SigIQPro-5G NR 5G NR signal generation function (software, SDG8000-IQ is required)